Monday, April 13:  Attendance; personal reading; review of American Dream; review “Winter Dreams” and F. Scott Fitzgerald biography; read chapter 1 aloud and the rest independently.
Tuesday, April 14:  Attendance; personal reading; review chapter 1 of Gatsby with power-point; read chapter 2 aloud and the rest independently.
Wednesday, April 15:  Attendance; personal reading; review chapter 2 of Gatsby with power-point; read chapter 3 aloud and the rest independently.
Thursday, April 16:  Attendance; personal reading; review chapter 3 of Gatsby with power-point; read chapter 4 aloud and the rest independently.
Friday, April 17:  Attendance; personal reading; review chapter 4 with power-point and Screenplay close-reading activity.
Monday, April 20:  Attendance; personal reading; finish chapter 4 of Gatsby and fill in chart/power-point; read chapter 5 up to the cottage scene.
Tuesday, April 21:  Attendance; personal reading; read and annotate the cottage scene; show examples of a screenplay; students need to work on writing a 1-2 page screenplay based on the cottage scene.
Wednesday, April 22:  Attendance; personal reading; share screenplays and see video clips; finish chapter 5 of Gatsby.
Thursday, April 23:  Attendance; personal reading; start chapter 6 of Gatsby in class, and finish it independently with chart and power-point; screenplays due today.
Friday, April 24:  Attendance; personal reading; review chapter 6 of Gatsby; complete chart and power-point; start chapter 7 of Gatsby.
Monday, April 27:  Attendance; personal reading; finish chapter 7 of Gatsby with power-point and chart.

Tuesday, April 28:  Attendance; personal reading; April 1-pager due today; read chapter 8 of Gatsby with power-point and chart.

Wednesday, April 29:  Attendance; personal reading; review chapter 8 of Gatsby; read chapter 9 of Gatsby with power-point and chart.

Thursday, April 30:  Attendance; personal reading; review for Gatsby Test tomorrow with Kahoots; review power-point and charts.

Friday, May 1:  Attendance; personal reading; Gatsby multiple-choice and essay test; start movie, if time allows. 
